
Sasma Packaging
1,000 LITRE IBC

Producer:

Capacity:

Weight complete:

Weight bottle:

Dimensions*:

Pallet:

Cage:

Product bottle:

Filling opening:

Outlet:

UN approved:

Height ibc*:

Width ibc*:

Length ibc*:

Pallet height*:

Given the various manufacturers
specifications may vary slightly

Schütz / Mauser

1000L

50-70 kg

15kg

12000x1000x1200*

Steel

Galvanized Steel

EPDM

DN150 EPDM

DN50 EFTE/PE

Yes

1174 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

139 mm
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*The facts given in this datasheet refer to the product when available. Changes might occur if there are shortages or unforeseen conditions.


