

Sasma Packaging 1,000 LITRE IBC

Producer:	Schütz / Mauser
Capacity:	1000L
Weight complete:	50-70 kg
Weight bottle:	15kg
Dimensions*:	12000x1000x1200*
Pallet:	Steel
Cage:	Galvanized Steel
Product bottle:	EPDM
Filling opening:	DN150 EPDM
Outlet:	DN50 EFTE/PE
UN approved:	Yes
Height ibc*:	1174 mm
Width ibc*:	1000 mm
Length ibc*:	1200 mm
Pallet height*:	139 mm

Given the various manufacturers specifications may vary slightly



*The facts given in this datasheet refer to the product when available. Changes might occur if there are shortages or unforeseen conditions.



CONTACT US





Willem Dreeslaan 301 • 2729 NE • Zoetermeer • The Netherlands